

PROJECT BID TABULATION

ASPHALT RESURFACING PROJECT 2017

Bid Date: 3/29/2017

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITIES	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		LL PELLING COMPANY	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	CLEAN & PREPARATION OF BASE	MILE	1.06	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,346.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,505.00
2	HMA SURFACE PATCH	TON	153.89	\$ 180.00	\$ 27,700.20	\$ 165.00	\$ 25,391.85
3	PAVEMENT MILLING, 3"	SY	16,612.76	\$ 4.50	\$ 74,757.42	\$ 4.55	\$ 75,588.06
4	PAVEMENT MILLING, FULL DEPTH	SY	1,851.67	\$ 11.00	\$ 20,368.37	\$ 12.80	\$ 23,701.38
5	HMA HIGH TRAFFIC (HT), SURFACE, 1/2", NO FRICTION	TON	1,490.48	\$ 82.00	\$ 122,219.36	\$ 83.00	\$ 123,709.84
6	HMA HIGH TRAFFIC (HT), BASE, 1/2"	TON	1,897.83	\$ 81.00	\$ 153,724.23	\$ 82.00	\$ 155,622.06
7	ASPHALT REMOVAL, DRIVEWAY AND APRON	SY	1,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 9,200.00
8	HMA PATCH, 8"	SY	2,435.01	\$ 75.00	\$ 182,625.75	\$ 58.00	\$ 141,230.58
9	COVER AGGREGATE	TON	373.87	\$ 55.00	\$ 20,562.85	\$ 51.00	\$ 19,067.37
10	BINDER BITUMEN	GAL	7,627.33	\$ 3.50	\$ 26,695.66	\$ 2.80	\$ 21,356.52
11	SURFACE PRIME	GAL	348.87	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,221.05	\$ 2.85	\$ 994.28
12	ASPHALT PATCHING "COLD MIX"	TON	207.66	\$ 185.00	\$ 38,417.10	\$ 170.00	\$ 35,302.20
13	WATER VALVE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	EA	9.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,260.00
14	WATER VALVE ADJUSTMENT, MAJOR	EA	2.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00
15	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, BOXOUT	EA	5.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 5,875.00
16	REMOVE STORM INTAKE	EA	3.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 5,550.00
17	REMOVE STORM SEWER PIPE, 6-12"	LF	82.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,772.00
18	STORM SWR G-MAIN, TRENCHED , RCP 2000D, 15"	LF	45.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 3,915.00
19	STORM SEWER STRUCTURE, SW-401	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00
20	STORM INTAKE, SW-542, WITH EXTENSION	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00
21	STORM INTAKE, SW-545, WITH EXTENSION	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00
22	INTAKE TOP REPLACEMENT	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
23	RMVL OF PCC SIDEWALK	SY	982.12	\$ 13.00	\$ 12,767.56	\$ 14.00	\$ 13,749.68
24	RMVL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	2,245.20	\$ 13.00	\$ 29,187.60	\$ 11.50	\$ 25,819.80
25	STANDARD CURB+GUTTER, PCC, 2.0'	LF	2,245.20	\$ 45.00	\$ 101,034.00	\$ 44.50	\$ 99,911.40
26	SIDEWALK, PCC, 4"	SY	1,257.24	\$ 65.00	\$ 81,720.60	\$ 60.00	\$ 75,434.40
27	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6"	SY	570.45	\$ 80.00	\$ 45,636.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 38,220.15
28	SIDEWALK CURB, PCC	LF	20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00
29	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK RETAINING WALL , PCC	LF	10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
30	SIDEWALK RETAINING WALL, PCC	LF	20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900.00
31	DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL, CAST IRON	SF	942.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 47,100.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 36,738.00
32	ALLEY APRON REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, PCC, 7"	SY	50.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00
33	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE (PCC) PATCH, 8"	SY	601.98	\$ 80.00	\$ 48,158.40	\$ 82.50	\$ 49,663.35
34	CLASS A ROADSTONE SURFACING, 3/4"	TON	250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 24.75	\$ 6,187.50
35	MODIFIED SUBBASE	TON	187.07	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,353.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,237.96
36	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WATERBRNE/SLVNT	STA	53.14	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,845.40	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,188.40
37	PAINTED SYMBOL+LEGEND, WATERBRNE/SLVNT	EA	7.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 546.00
38	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00
39	FLAGGER	DAY	315.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 124,425.00
40	HYDROSEEDING	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
41	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$ 61,600.00
Total Construction Costs					\$ 1,400,296.04		\$ 1,257,212.78